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Description

199402140000
49601

02/14/1994
02:00:34

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199311090003
53061

199402140000
49661

02/14/1994
02:00:41

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199312020003
84681

199402140000
49641

02/14/1994
02:00:39

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199311290003
78291

199402140000
49671

02/14/1994
02:00:42

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

199311050003
50331

199402140000
49651

02/14/1994
02:00:40

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199312100003
96021

199402140000
49691

02/14/1994
02:00:44

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN ASSC

199312010003
81261

199402140000
49681

02/14/1994
02:00:43

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

199311050003
50321

199402140000
49701

02/14/1994
02:00:45

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN ASSC

199311300003
80091

199403160000
84791

03/16/1994
11:41:41

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COATES,
BRIAN M

199306250001
87221

199403160000
84771

03/16/1994
11:41:38

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LATHAM,
MICHAEL S

199211190002
74851

199403160000
84781

03/16/1994
11:41:39

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCCRITE,
WILLIAM
ANDREW

199301260000
24571

199403160000
84801

03/16/1994
11:41:42

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES COBERN,
MARVIN C

199403170000
86801

03/17/1994
10:32:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ODOM,
STEVENS
ANTHONY

5 135 Lot#:6 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:135

199403170000
87361

03/17/1994
12:39:30

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GUSTAFSON,
PAUL E

18 42 Lot#:15
Book:18 Pg:42

199403210000
90531

03/21/1994
10:07:19

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

199311220003
71471

199403210000
90541

03/21/1994
10:07:21

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
& LOAN
ASSOC

199403020000
67561

199403210000
91761

03/21/1994
03:39:07

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
MARTY

11 82 Lot#:2 Blk:14
Book:11 Pg:82



199403220000
92761

03/22/1994
10:45:25

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DUDLEY,
MARK H

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:5W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199403220000
93251

03/22/1994
01:47:53

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE STAFFORD,
TERRY W

10 10 Lot#:7 Book:10
Pg:10

199403230000
94151

03/23/1994
08:47:56

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE MEISTER,
HOWARD K

16 80 Lot#:34
Book:16 Pg:80

199403240000
96381

03/24/1994
12:46:43

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE TATUM,
JAMES R SR

Sec:16
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199403040000
71621

03/04/1994
11:59:16

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE BYRD, ROY
DONALD

7 67 Lot#:77 Book:7
Pg:67

199403280000
99861

03/28/1994
11:43:52

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORTHWEST
ERN SAVINGS
AND LOAN
ASSOCIATION

199403080000
74491

199403040000
71771

03/04/1994
12:34:28

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SEARCEY,
WILLIAM
ALEXAND

Sec:02
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:E
BQt:NW

199403280001
01231

03/28/1994
03:32:35

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE 16 84 Lot#:19
Book:16 Pg:84

199403070000
72851

03/07/1994
09:52:20

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HARTSELLE,
LARRY

7 3 Lot#:43 Book:7
Pg:3

199403070000
73571

03/07/1994
01:24:10

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN ASSOC

199310290003
39541

199403080000
74501

03/08/1994
09:20:31

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

DELONG,
JAMES
FRANCIS

6 137 Lot#:35 Lot:A
Book:6 Pg:137

199403080000
75211

03/08/1994
12:24:18

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CROSBY,
HERBERT C

11 124 Lot#:4 Book:11
Pg:124

199403100000
77971

03/10/1994
09:46:25

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE YANG, ZI 5 118 Lot#:11 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:118


