Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199402140000 49601	02/14/1994 02:00:34	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199311090003 53061	Description
199402140000 49661	02/14/1994 02:00:41	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199312020003 84681	
199402140000 49641	02/14/1994 02:00:39	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199311290003 78291	
199402140000 49671	02/14/1994 02:00:42	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC					199311050003 50331	
199402140000 49651	02/14/1994 02:00:40	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199312100003 96021	
199402140000 49691	02/14/1994 02:00:44	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSC					199312010003 81261	
199402140000 49681	02/14/1994 02:00:43	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC					199311050003 50321	
199402140000 49701	02/14/1994 02:00:45	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSC					199311300003 80091	
199403160000 84791	03/16/1994 11:41:41	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COATES, BRIAN M					199306250001 87221	
199403160000 84771	03/16/1994 11:41:38	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LATHAM, MICHAEL S					199211190002 74851	
199403160000 84781	03/16/1994 11:41:39	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCRITE, WILLIAM ANDREW					199301260000 24571	
199403160000 84801	03/16/1994 11:41:42	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	COBERN, MARVIN C						
199403170000 36801	03/17/1994 10:32:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ODOM, STEVENS ANTHONY			5	135		Lot#:6 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:135
199403170000 37361	03/17/1994 12:39:30	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUSTAFSON, PAUL E			18	42		Lot#:15 Book:18 Pg:42
199403210000 90531	03/21/1994 10:07:19	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC					199311220003 71471	
199403210000 90541	03/21/1994 10:07:21	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC					199403020000 67561	
199403210000 91761	03/21/1994 03:39:07	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, MARTY			11	82		Lot#:2 Blk:14 Book:11 Pg:82

199403220000 92761	03/22/1994 10:45:25	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUDLEY, MARK H					Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:5W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199403220000 93251	03/22/1994 01:47:53	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STAFFORD, TERRY W		10	10		Lot#:7 Book:10 Pg:10
199403230000 94151	03/23/1994 08:47:56	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MEISTER, HOWARD K		16	80		Lot#:34 Book:16 Pg:80
199403240000 96381	03/24/1994 12:46:43	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TATUM, JAMES R SR					Sec:16 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199403040000 71621	03/04/1994 11:59:16	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BYRD, ROY DONALD		7	67		Lot#:77 Book:7 Pg:67
199403280000 99861	03/28/1994 11:43:52	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORTHWEST ERN SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION				199403080000 74491	
199403040000 71771	03/04/1994 12:34:28	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SEARCEY, WILLIAM ALEXAND					Sec:02 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:E BQt:NW
199403280001 01231	03/28/1994 03:32:35	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE			16	84		Lot#:19 Book:16 Pg:84
199403070000 72851	03/07/1994 09:52:20	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARTSELLE, LARRY		7	3		Lot#:43 Book:7 Pg:3
199403070000 73571	03/07/1994 01:24:10	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOC				199310290003 39541	
199403080000 74501	03/08/1994 09:20:31	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	DELONG, JAMES FRANCIS		6	137		Lot#:35 Lot:A Book:6 Pg:137
199403080000 75211	03/08/1994 12:24:18	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CROSBY, HERBERT C		11	124		Lot#:4 Book:11 Pg:124
199403100000 77971	03/10/1994 09:46:25	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YANG, ZI		5	118		Lot#:11 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:118